Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
MPLIANT OPTIO
CO
NS
AVAIL ABL E
Streetworks
CST CELESTEON
Solid State LED
Area / Roadway Luminare
Product Features
BAA
BUY AMERICAN ACT
Product Certifications Interactive Menu
• Order Information page 2
• Product Specifications page 2
• Energy & Performance data page 3
Quick Facts
• Up to 175 lumens per watt
• 7 optical distributions: Type I, II, III, IV, V, V narrow and V round
• 8 lumen packages ranging up to 116,100 delivered lumens
• Offered in 70CRI  2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K CCTs
• 10kV, 20kV, 10MSP, or 20MSP surge protection options
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Short Extrusion: All lumen packages except 760 watts
13-5/16"
[338mm]
12"
[305mm]
7-7/16"
[189mm]
25" [635mm]
2-3/8" O.D. Pipe
Long Extrusion: 760 watts packages only
17-5/16"
[440mm]
16"
[407mm]
25" [635mm]
PS506070EN page 1
November 1, 2022 9:17 PM
670246113
Highlight
Product Family Configuration Wattage Bucket Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Color
CST=Celesteon High Mast
BAA-CST=Celesteon High
Mast, Buy American Act
Compliant 20
TAA-CST=Celesteon High
Mast, Trade Agreements
Act Compliant 20
CA6=6 COB Light
Engine
230=230W 740=70CRI, 4000K
727=70CRI, 2700K
722=70CRI, 2200K
730=70CRI, 3000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
760=70CRI, 5700K
U=Universal 120-277V
1=120V
2=208V
3=240V
4=277V
8=480V 14
9=347V
T1=Type I